Date

Saturday, February 24, 2024

Friday, March 1, 2024

Saturday, March 16, 2024

Monday, March 25, 2024

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Friday, April 5, 2024

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Friday, April 12, 2024

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Thursday, April 18, 2024

Monday, April 22, 2024

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

Friday, April 26, 2024

Monday, April 29, 2024

Opponent

Mt. Zion Co-ed Indoor Meet

EIU Indoor Meet

Gene Armer Indoor Invite

St. Anthony/Red Hill/lOPH

Marshall/Neoga/Newton

Cumberland/OPH/Mt. Carmel

Shelbyville Invitational

F/S Newton Invitational

Sam Bennett Invitational

Mattoon Girls Invitational

Lady Tiger Invite Richland County

Newton/Teutopolis *Senior Night

Lawrenceville/ Red Hill / OPH

Cumberland Invitational

Newton Invitational

Robinson High School
Girls Track - 2023-2024

Location

Mt. Zion

EIU

Champaign

Home (B/G)

Newton

Home (B/G)

Shelbyville

Newton

Home

Mattoon

Olney

Home

Lawrenceville

Cumberland

Newton

Time

9:30 AM

2:00 PM

11:30 am

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

Sam Bennett Invitational: Altamont, Brownstown-St. ElImo, Cowden-Herrick, Cumberland, Father McGivney,
Lawrenceville, Neoga, Newton, Marshall, Mt. Carmel, Olney, OPH, Paris, Red Hill, Robinson, Shelbyville, Teutopolis

Head Coach: Sydney Beard

Head Coach: Jessica Anderson

Superintendent: Josh Quick
Principal: Victoria McDonald

Assistant Principal: Bob Coffman

Athletic Director: Tara Apple

Robinson High School
2000 North Cross Street
Robinson, Illinois 62454



