

Robinson High School

Girls Track - 2023-2024



Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Saturday, February 24, 2024	Mt. Zion Co-ed Indoor Meet	Mt. Zion	9:30 AM
Friday, March 1, 2024	EIU Indoor Meet	EIU	2:00 PM
Saturday, March 16, 2024	Gene Armer Indoor Invite	Champaign	11:30 am
Monday, March 25, 2024	St. Anthony/Red Hill/OPH	Home (B/G)	4:00 PM
Thursday, March 28, 2024	Marshall/Neoga/Newton	Newton	4:30 PM
Tuesday, April 2, 2024	Cumberland/OPH/Mt. Carmel	Home (B/G)	4:00 PM
Friday, April 5, 2024	Shelbyville Invitational	Shelbyville	4:00 PM
Tuesday, April 9, 2024	F/S Newton Invitational	Newton	4:30 PM
Friday, April 12, 2024	Sam Bennett Invitational	Home	4:00 PM
Tuesday, April 16, 2024	Mattoon Girls Invitational	Mattoon	4:00 PM
Thursday, April 18, 2024	Lady Tiger Invite Richland County	Olney	4:15 PM
Monday, April 22, 2024	Newton/Teutopolis *Senior Night	Home	4:30 PM
Wednesday, April 24, 2024	Lawrenceville/ Red Hill / OPH	Lawrenceville	4:30 PM
Friday, April 26, 2024	Cumberland Invitational	Cumberland	4:30 PM
Monday, April 29, 2024	Newton Invitational	Newton	4:00 PM

Sam Bennett Invitational: Altamont, Brownstown-St. Elmo, Cowden-Herrick, Cumberland, Father McGivney, Lawrenceville, Neoga, Newton, Marshall, Mt. Carmel, Olney, OPH, Paris, Red Hill, Robinson, Shelbyville, Teutopolis

Superintendent: Josh Quick Principal: Victoria McDonald Assistant Principal: Bob Coffman Athletic Director: Tara Apple Robinson High School 2000 North Cross Street Robinson, Illinois 62454